

COMPLAINT CASE – 353/15

06.07.2023

*TODAY IS FIXED FOR HEARING.*

*COMPLAINANT FILES AN ADJOURNMENT PETN. TODAY.*

*HD. CONSD. PRAYER IS ALLOWED.*

*FIX 05.10.2023 FOR HEARING.*

---