

Complaint case - 353/15

**Present : Smt. Sarmistha Bose, Judicial Magistrate (1st Class), 3rd
Court, Howrah - in -charge.**

30.03.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Complainant is absent without step.

No step taken by the complainant.

Complainant is directed to file show cause as to why the
necessary order shall not be passed.

To 10.09.2024 for Show cause by the complainant.
