

Complaint case -353/15

10.09.2024

Today is fixed for Show cause by the complainant.
complainant is absent today without any step.
On repeated calls complainant is found absent.
For ends of justice case is adjourned.
To 30.01.2025 for Show cause by the complainant I,d dismissed.
